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This is to declare that Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College, Cooch Behar, M. J. N. Road, P.O. -Cooch Behar, P.S. 
Kotwali, West Bengal, Pin-736101 is afliliated to the Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University and / or recognized 
by the UGC (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 
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ACHARYA BROJENDRA NATH SEAL COLLEGE 

B.A. Hons. in English 

Name of the Programme leading to 
Degree 

B.A. Hons. 

B.A. Hons. in Bengali, History, 
Sanskrit, Philosophy 

Economics 

B.A. Hons. in Geography 
B.A. Hons. in Education 

B.A. Hons. in Political Science 

B.Sc. Hons. in Mathematics 

B.Sc. Hons. in Botany 

B.Sc. Hons. Zoology 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

B.Sc. Hons. in Chemistry, Physics 

M.A. in Bengali 

B.Sc. Hons. in Physiology 

M.A. in Sanskrit 

M.A. in History 

Website: https://abnsealcollege.ac.in 

M.Sc. in Zoology 

Name of the Programme 

SELF DECLARATION 

B.A. Program. 

B.Sc. Program. 

Olee of the Prinetpal 

COOCH BEHAR -736101 
Ph: 03582 226112 

Seal C 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

ESTD-1888, 
Colleger 

1888 

1889 

1965 

1951 

2009 

2018 

Details of the Programmes not taught/closed by the institution 

1938 

1969 

1989 

1986 

2013 

2004 

2007 

2010 

2004 

Programme Duration 

1888-t0- 2023 

Four years 

1940-to-2023 

Four years 
Four years 

Four ycars 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 

Four years 
Four years 

Two years 

Duration for which program was offered 
From Year --To Year 

Two years 

Two years 

Two years 

Date: 

Signature: 

Current A ffiliation 

Status 
Permanent/ 

Temporary 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Year of closure 

2023 

2023 

Name of the Institution: A.B. N. Seal College 
Head of the Institution: Dr. Principaly Ray 

ABNSeal College 

The leter should be in English. If the letter is fn Regional Languace an Enalish ironelS9cn Benar 
Version may be enclosed. 

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other infomation the Accreditation given by 
NAAC Will be wilhdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law. 
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