## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal



## ACHARYA BROJENDRA NATH SEAL COLLEGE

**COOCH BEHAR -736101** 

Ph: 03582 226112

Website: https://abnsealcollege.ac.in

Date: 01/12/2023

## SELF DECLARATION

This is to declare that Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College, Cooch Behar, M. J. N. Road, P.O. -Cooch Behar, P.S.-Kotwali, West Bengal, Pin-736101 is affiliated to the Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University and / or recognized by the UGC (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

Sl. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/ Temporary
(I)	B.A. Hons. in Bengali, History, Sanskrit, Philosophy	1888	Four years	Permanent
(II)	B.A. Hons. in English	1889	Four years	Permanent
(III)	B.A. Hons. in Economics	1965	Four years	Permanent
(IV)	B.A. Hons. in Political Science	1951	Four years	Permanent
(V)	B.A. Hons. in Geography	2009	Four years	Permanent
(VI)	B.A. Hons. in Education	2018	Four years	Permanent
(VII)	B.Sc. Hons. in Mathematics	1938	Four years	Permanent
(VIII)	B.Sc. Hons. in Chemistry, Physics	1969	Four years	Permanent
(IX)	B.Sc. Hons. in Botany	1989	Four years	Permanent
(X)	B.Sc. Hons. in Zoology	1986	Four years	Permanent
(XI)	B.Sc. Hons. in Physiology	2013	Four years	Permanent
(XII)	M.A. in Bengali	2004	Two years	Permanent
(XIII)	M.A. in Sanskrit	2007	Two years	Permanent
(XIV)	M.A. in History	2010	Two years	Permanent
(XV)	M.Sc. in Zoology	2004	Two years	Permanent

Details of the Programmes not taught/closed by the institution

Sl. No Name of the Programme		Duration for which program was offered From YearTo Year	Year of closure
(I)	B.A. Program.	1888-to- 2023	2023
(II)	B.Sc. Program.	1940-to-2023	2023

Signature:

Name of the Institution: A.B. N. Seal College

Head of the Institution: Dr. Nilay Ray

Principal

A B N Seal College

PS:

- The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be enclosed.
- If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law.